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2020/2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

INFORMATION FOR PARENTS

	Days in Session
	186

	 Hours of Instruction in School Week
	Grades 8-12:

       26.60 hrs.

	Number of Days of Instruction

 Minutes of Instruction in School Day
	179
Grades 8-12:

       319 min.

	Number of Non-Instructional Days
	6 (District Wide)

	Summer Pro D
	Thursday, September 3

	Schools Open
	Tuesday, September 8

	Grade 8 Family Information Night
	Tuesday, September 22

	Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)
	Friday, September 25

	Grad Boat Cruise
	Tuesday, September 29

	Fee Collection Day
	Thursday, October 8

	Thanksgiving Day –Statutory Holiday
	Monday, October 12

	Interim Reports posted
	Friday, October 16

	Non Instructional Day (District Wide)
	Friday, October 23

	Graduation Numeracy 10 Assessment
	Monday, November 2 – Friday, November 6

	Literacy 10/12 Assessment
	Monday, November 2 – Friday, November 6

	Take our Kids to Work Day
	Wednesday,  November 4

	Remembrance Day
	Wednesday, November 11

	Report cards posted
	Thursday, November 19

	Parent Teacher interviews (early dismissal 1:00) 
	Thursday, November 26

	Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)
	Monday, November 30

	Locker Clean up
	Tuesday, December 15

	Last Day of School before Winter Vacation
	Friday, December 18

	Winter Vacation Period
	December 21 – January 1

	Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation
	Monday, January 4

	Grade 7 Night
	Thursday, January 21

	Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)
	Friday, January 22

	Final Day – Semester One
	Tuesday, January 26

	Semester Break
	Wednesday, January 27 – Friday, January 29

	Graduation Numeracy
	Wednesday, January 27 – Friday, January 29

	Literacy 10/12
	Wednesday, January 27 – Friday, January 29

	Student Voice Regional Forum
	Thursday, January 28

	First Day Semester Two
	Monday, February 1

	Report Card 2 Marks Posted
	Tuesday, February 9

	Family Day – Statutory Holiday
	Monday, February 15

	Parent  Course Selection Evening
	Thursday, February 18

	Theatre Production (Matinees)
	Tuesday, February 23–Thursday ,February 25

	Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) (day in lieu)
	Friday, February 26

	Theatre Production (Evenings)
	Wednesday, March 3 – Friday, March 5

	Interim Reports posted
	Wednesday,, March 10

	Locker Clean up
	Thursday, March 11

	Spring Vacation Period
	March 15 – March 26

	Schools Reopen 
	Monday, March 29

	Good Friday – Statutory Holiday
	Friday, April 2

	Easter Monday – Statutory Holiday
	Monday, April 5

	Numeracy 10 Assessment
	Monday, April 12 – Friday April 16

	Literacy 10/12 Assessment
	Monday, April 12 – Friday, April 16

	Report card #3 posted
	Thursday, April 22

	Parent Teacher interviews (early dismissal 1:00)
	Thursday, April 29

	Elementary Track Meets
	Tuesday, May 11 & Wednesday, May 12

	Non instructional Day (District wide) (day in lieu)
	Friday, May 21

	Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday
	Monday, May 24

	Grad Banquet/Dry Grad
	Friday, May 28

	Final Day of Semester Two
	Monday, June 21

	Graduation Literacy 12
	Tuesday, June 22 – Wednesday, June 23

	Report Card #4 posted
	Tuesday, June 29

	Valedictory Ceremony
	Tuesday, June 29

	Last Day for Students
	Tuesday, June 29

	Schools Close/Administrative Day
	Wednesday, June 30


Daily Schedule: 

Office Hours:

8:30 a.m. – 3:30  p.m.
Instruction Hours:
Secondary

Opening Time:
8:30 a.m.

Bell schedule attached
Lunch                         11:40 – 12:20 p.m.


Dismissal

2:50  p.m.


Collaboration Day

Opening Time:
9:35 a.m.

Lunch


11:50 -  12:30 p.m.
06/04/20
Final
